Pilgrim Double Wall Water Bottle
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OUR PILGRIM DOUBLE WALL WATER BOTTLE IS PERFECT FOR
ANY ACTIVITY WITH ITS CONVENIENT CARRY HANDLE LID.

DOUBLE WALLED MAKES IT GREAT FOR BOTH HOT AND COLD
DRINKS.

12 STANDARD COLOURS TO CHOSE FROM AND OPTION TO
PANTONE MATCH ON OVER 500PCS.

CAN BE BRANDED IN SPOT COLOUR, FULL COLOUR OR LASER
ENGRAVED.

STYLISH, CUSTOMIZABLE, AND DESIGNED FOR YOUR ACTIVE
LIFESTYLE!

100
1 COLOUR PRINT £9.50
SETUP £35
CARRIAGE £25

100
2 COLOUR PRINT £9.60
SETUP £50
CARRIAGE £25

100
FULL COLOUR PRINT £9.90
FULL COLOUR WRAP PRINT £10.30
LASER ENGRAVED £9.65
SETUP FOC

CARRIAGE E25]

SIZE

COLOURS

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

MATERIAL

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

250 500 1000
£9.00 £8.50 £8.00
FOC FOC FOC
£50 £85 £150
250 500 1000
£9.10 £8.55 £8.05
FOC FOC FOC
£50 £85 £150
250 500 1000
£9.40 £8.85 £8.35
£9.75 £9.10 £8.65
£9.15 £8.60 £8.10
FOC FOC FOC
£50 £85 £150

2500

£7.65

FOC

£340

2500

£7.70

FOC

£340

2500

£8.00

£8.30

£7.75

FOC

£340

600ml - 28cm x 7.5cm

12 standard colours. Pantone matching
500pcs+ FOC

Carry Handle Lid
Printed or Laser Engraved

Double Walled - Stainless Steel 304
inside and Stainless steel 201 outside

1 position: 60mm x 80mm / Full colour
wrap: All Over

0.42kg

100

Standard Box

40pcs

17kg

66x41x31cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
7323930000

China

5000
£7.30
FOC

£650

5000
£7.35
FOC

£650

5000
£7.60
£7.95
£7.40
FOC

£650



EXTRA UNIT SETUP

PANTONE
MATCHED BOTTLE
500PCS+

PANTONE
MATCHED BOTTLE
1,500PCS+

PANTONE
MATCHED RING
1,500PCS+

£0

£0

£0.25

£0

£0

£125

EXTRA UNIT SETUP



